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WOHNUNG 1.17              
3. OBERGESCHOSS

Flur

Abstell

Bad

Wohnen

Kochen

Zimmer

Balkon (50%)

Gesamt

4,41 m²

1,01 m²

6,99 m²

23,21 m²

6,62 m²

16,09 m² 

1,67 m²

60,00 m²

Ansicht Süd
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WE 1.17

2 Pers.

BRH 90 (OK Fensterbank)
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Kochen Flur
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